
Seniors Month
Celebrating

Program of Events

August 2022

Get Started Online - Internet Basics
Tuesday 2 August
10.00am-12noon
Casuarina Library
Bookings essential

darwin.nt.gov.au


All community members with an NT Seniors Card are invited to attend.
All activities are free of charge. Bookings essential.
Bookings
Essential

codseniors.eventbrite.com
City of Darwin on 8930 0409

Walk 'n Wag
Tuesdays 2 August - Lee Point Beach
16 August - Bicentennial Park
30 August - Gurambai Walk
5.40pm
No bookings required

Larrakia Cultural Awareness
Presentation
Wednesday 3 August
10am-11.30am
Council Office, Civic Centre
Bookings essential

Movie Screening - Cyrano
Thursday 4 August
10am-12noon
Darwin City Library
Bookings essential

Aboriginal Rock Art Painting
Friday 5 & Tuesday 30 August
10am-11.30am
Casuarina Library
Bookings essential

Seniors Balance & Flexibility
Mondays 8, 15, 22, & 29 August
10.30am-11.15am
COTA, Spillett House
Bookings essential

Drumming Workshop
Monday 8 August
9.00am-10.00am
Council Office, Civic Centre
Bookings essential

Beading Workshop
Wednesday 10 August
10.0am-12noon
Nightcliff LIbrary
Bookings essential

Darwin's Hidden Secrets Walk
Thursday 11 August
9.00am-10.30am
Raintree Park
Bookings essential

Top End Mustangs Free Line 
Dancing Lessons
Wednesday 10 August
9.30am-10.30am
CWA Hall, Woolner
Bookings essential

A Conversation with Robyne
Burridge OAM - NT Senior
Australian of the Year 2022
Friday 12 August
10.00am-11.30am
Casuarina Library
Bookings essential

Get Started Online - MyGov for
Beginners
Tuesday 16 August
10.00am-12noon
Casuarina Library
Bookings essential

Jingili Water Gardens Walk & Talk
Thursday 18 August
9.00am-10.00am
Jingili Water Gardens
Bookings essential

Seniors @ the Libraries - Connecting
History with Images
Friday 19 August
10.00am-12noon
Karama Library
Bookings essential

Get Started Online - Buy & Sell
Online
Tuesday 23 August
10.00am-12noon
Casuarina Library
Bookings essential

Dreamcatchers Workshop
Tuesday 23 August
1.30pm-3.30pm
Casuarina Library
Bookings essential

Grandparents/Grandchildren
Morning Tea
Wednesday 24 August
9.30am-11.30am
Jingili Water Gardens
No bookings required
George Brown Darwin Botanic
Gardens Walk
Thursday 25 August
9.00am-10.30am
George Brown Darwin Botanic
Gardens
Bookings essential

Get Started Online - Internet Safety
Wednesday 10 August
9.30am-10.30am
Casuarina Library
Bookings essential

Therapy Dogs and Morning Tea
Wednesday 17 August
10.00am-11.00am
Nightcliff Library
Bookings essential

Movie Screening - The Dig
Friday 26 August
10.00am-12noon
Darwin City Library
Bookings essential

Movie Screening - Belfast
Wednesday 31 August
10.00am-12noon
Karama Library
Bookings essential


